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37. MOSSANDL-RALLYE    MSC Mamming  

02.-03. November 2018 

Ergebnisliste 
 

Klasse 3  

Rang Pl 
Start 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 3 Junk Christian Schmitz Thomas MSCAdenau/MSC Oberehe 15981 16033 152,37 350,84 356,31 412,06 350,86 345,80 412,76   39:41,19 

2 S 1 Schulze Enrico Schnelle Marina Boxenstop Regensburg 15209 14499 150,15 366,30 360,54 401,98 360,15 354,58 401,80   39:55,69 

3 B 2 Würf Roland Eindl Martin MSC Mamming 15799 15989 149,83 368,92 361,69 409,08 372,89 360,65 410,42 140 42:53,69 
 
 

Klasse 4 

Rang Pl 
Sart 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 10 Heider Thomas Zuckermeier Hans- J. AC Gunzenhausen 12460 12339 141,79 352,59 353,46 385,39 346,71 343,56 377,84   38:21,52 

2 G 15 Madl Josef Peuker Stefanie MSG Hutthurm 0 0 141,05 367,51 351,78 395,86 357,43 333,55 394,87   39:02,24 

3 G 11 Stöttner Sabine Sagmeister Michael MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 140,45 360,49 357,23 414,69 344,35 337,96 399,76   39:15,12 

4 S 13 Oberneder Josef Krenn Christina SWF Weidwies 14172 14748 148,96 361,33 350,63 409,08 353,06 341,76 401,41   39:26,42 

5 S 16 Wallner Michael Miedl Regina MSC Emmersdorf/AC Deg 0 0 147,56 355,37 367,61 403,25 341,10 349,54 416,83   39:41,45 

6 S 9 Venter Alexander Orlikowski Anna-Lisa MSC Zorn 15075 16167 150,21 390,43 373,56 434,05 366,05 347,95 407,25   41:09,70 

7 B 14 Knorr Christopher Kattinger Tim MSC Jura 14253 16268 154,84 370,72 378,98 425,37 362,34 375,27 404,01   41:11,73 

8 B 12 Schuhmacher Marcel Schuhmacher Helmut ADAC-OC-SHA 0 0 137,45 366,23 359,26 420,88 441,78 351,06 409,44   41:26,30 

9 B 6 Haderlein Timo Haderlein Jan AC Gunzenhausen 15359 15792 156,02 386,28 389,08 444,89 388,27 377,73 433,25   42:55,73 

 
  4 Debnar Christian  Becht Ronny 0 16141 0 175,52 428,51 376,88       410,27   ADW 

 
  5 Schwaiger Viktoria Schwaiger Siegfried SCC Grünthal 16168 14939 153,99 389,11 394,97     424,68 469,07   ADW 

 
  7 Lockstet Sebastian "Solveig Anni" MC Lützkendorf e.V. 14869 15476 141,64 363,59             ADW 

 
  8 Neumaier Martin Bauer Jennifer MSC Mamming 16132 16133 141,91 ##### 349,55           ADW 
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Klasse 5 

Rang Pl. 
Start 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 21 Biendl Willibald Stephan Johannes MSC Mamming 14763 16155 139,79 344,22 336,58 369,29 344,17 327,47 365,67   37:07,37 

2 G 22 Knese Michael Knese Fabian UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 15353 15997 142,54 345,59 333,24 376,94 338,93 322,30 380,60   37:20,32 

3 S 17 Funk Christian Schnelle Enrico AC Gunzenhausen 13818 14912 135,59 351,93 364,71 387,08 347,65 342,24 374,01   38:23,39 

4 S 24 Paul Gerhard Paul Jana Funk Motorsport 16128 16127 138,82 351,65 350,43 397,48 338,35 346,86 383,61   38:27,38 

5 S 26 Bayer Markus Lang Dominik MSC El Diabolo 14882 14881 143,61 352,83 346,44 394,23 349,72 346,50 392,79   38:46,31 

6 B 18 Klemm Marcus Barl Janine 0 15960 16126 145,76 369,77 355,34 415,74 357,09 344,70 403,88   39:52,47 

7 B 19 Klump Markus Spreitzer Stefanie Plöger Motorsport 14965 14964 162,67 399,45 400,45 444,99 383,09 383,64 430,75   43:25,25 

8 B 25 Humburg Korbinian Pöschl Manfred 0 0 0 150,41 400,83 393,70 421,34 390,75 380,22 491,37 10 43:58,83 

9 E 20 Riedler Manuel Haller Melanie MSC Mamming/SCC Grünt 14770 15542 140,24 350,06 346,25 397,05 374,63 394,58 900,00   48:23,04 

 
  23 Kühnlein Matthias Stör Andreas AC Gunzenhausen 0 0 144,35 375,82 410,41 400,85         ADW 

 
 

Klasse 7 

Rang Pl. 
Start 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 28 Merk Constantin Miller Henry RTC Hesselberg 16028 16027 152,71 369,41 373,94 421,85 364,55 356,71 401,75   40:41,11 

2 S 29 Thiel Rainer Thiel Daniel MSC Jura 12291 15785 147,60 347,81 346,64 405,60 338,89 339,18 394,94 130 40:50,86 

3 B 27 Sarkowski Alfred Gronenberg Jörg Selzer Team 16011 16137 152,63 379,50 375,19 432,60 370,79 365,59 423,06 20 41:59,56 

4 E 30 Manuil Mihai Brad Aurora 0 16232 0 240,00 384,88 372,81 900,00 364,52 355,83 428,69   50:46,97 

 
 
Klasse 8 

Rang Pl. 
Start 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 34 Schweiger Andreas Lange Nina SCC Grünthal/MSC Mamm 15412 15055 142,64 341,89 350,87 383,22 335,59 331,67 373,96   37:40,02 

2 S 38 Swarovsky Tim Popelka Florian 0 0 0 153,19 361,98 354,74 403,88 347,12 364,76 394,56   39:40,42 

3 S 35 Plattner Lena Weiß Julia MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 162,59 367,69 369,37 416,48 354,23 352,10 399,37   40:22,02 

4 B 37 Mutz Alexander Tuchek Christoph MSC Dreiburgenland 0 0 154,89 361,68 355,88 412,11 352,72 342,55 459,77   40:39,79 

5 B 32 Gärtner Daniel Gärtner Yvonne IMS Schlierbachtal 15636 15637 146,16 386,03 383,08 428,37 380,31 368,42 399,32   41:31,89 

 
  31 Bauer Tobias Lenhardt Klaus IMS Schlierbachtal 15638 15639 146,95               ADW 
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Klasse 9 

Rang Pl. 

Sta
rt 

Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahr. 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

7. 
WP 

Stra
f- 

zeit 
Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 71 Gerst Andreas Rath Dietmar MSC Ramberg 0 0 125,64 337,86 310,54 339,42 323,44 306,43 337,44   34:40,94 

2 G 56 Hettenbach Tom Zaiß Robin HWRT Wohlmuthausen 0 0 131,51 343,02 330,00 366,33 334,00 323,01 364,69   36:32,73 

3 G 63 Krückl Patrick Graßl Maria MSG Hutthurm/AC Deg 0 0 134,04 340,98 334,53 368,22 333,19 325,29 358,86   36:35,29 

4 G 39 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 15796 15795 139,35 332,86 326,68 392,69 320,38 317,67 381,07   36:50,88 

5 G 53 Raffel Stefan Schneider Uwe MSC Potzberg 15074 15204 139,74 349,21 337,75 365,83 338,38 323,77 358,63   36:53,49 

6 G 54 Spieß Jürgen Wythe Axel MSC Mamming 12467 12778 146,19 336,48 336,95 376,30 333,45 327,13 363,48   37:00,16 

7 G 41 Glatzel Tina Glatzel Tobias UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 16020 16019 139,37 340,42 327,00 382,08 335,76 327,32 372,01   37:04,14 

8 S 67 Russ Armin Reinhardt Andreas MSC Untergröningen 0 0 139,34 356,77 335,62 369,80 334,39 344,64 361,85   37:22,59 

9 S 62 Bonn Dennis Goldhausen Kai RG Gaas 0 0 144,65 343,97 346,02 379,78 336,24 335,54 372,95   37:39,33 

10 S 51 Hofmann Robin Hofmann Nicole ASC Rheingau 15347 40074 146,25 360,83 351,21 374,32 350,03 333,04 355,75   37:51,61 

11 S 66 Funk Benjamin Prinner Michael AC Gunzenhausen 14771 14966 137,25 330,50 327,63 382,42 330,98 318,37 376,77 70 37:54,10 

12 S 61 Henning Mario Schmittel Niklas MSC Rettert 0 0 142,56 347,50 347,90 384,52 337,95 337,74 377,64   37:55,99 

13 S 55 Zöls Tobias Baumgartner Anna-M. MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 144,27 351,12 336,25 394,96 342,28 328,36 381,98   37:59,40 

14 S 68 Bretzner Stefan Heller Melanie AC Deggendorf/MSC Str 0 0 140,19 354,84 344,40 397,98 332,72 328,46 384,66   38:03,43 

15 S 47 Möller Jochem Fruzinsky Jörg MSC Jura 15337 12429 143,51 363,57 352,42 384,22 356,61 341,11 368,54   38:30,16 

16 B 64 Enderlein Johannes Koch Diana MSC Jura 20074 0 146,74 367,79 348,41 377,73 356,20 341,18 373,14   38:31,37 

17 B 52 Herzog Louis Wegerhoff Patric 0 16023 16148 138,38 351,90 351,32 394,14 342,70 344,63 378,49 20 38:41,75 

18 B 50 Elliott Michael Müller Brigitte MC Lauf 15635 0 141,25 351,88 344,60 412,26 360,23 335,68 392,60   38:58,69 

19 B 57 Schug Steven Litzius Mandy MSC Obere-Nahe 0 14447 142,29 370,54 358,95 385,45 359,90 346,98 378,81   39:03,11 

20 B 70 Geist Toni Reinmann Ernst  HWRT Wohlmuthausen 0 0 140,68 356,50 335,03 397,03 380,41 345,68 391,11   39:06,63 

21 B 40 Schachtner Johann Schachtner Michaela MSC Mamming 12813 16143 150,46 349,52 350,54 419,54 346,85 343,74 403,42   39:24,26 

22 B 45 Klenke Detlef Hoffmann Sylvia 0 16144 0 153,98 374,83 355,17 411,18 344,75 350,71 380,40   39:31,21 

23 B 44 Mark Marcus Mark Hans-Joachim AMC Duisburg 16130 15966 151,32 367,19 366,04 405,17 346,03 361,20 380,81   39:37,95 

24 B 60 Wagenlender Dominik Kästner Johannes Franken Querulanten 0 0 153,02 356,70 366,36 408,82 344,91 360,77 394,64   39:45,41 

25 B 46 Kohl Bernd Keil Tobias ASC Wilhelmsfeld 15818 0 143,89 365,21 355,74 407,76 359,98 348,53 398,27 20 39:59,57 

26 E 65 Hofbauer Josef Bommel Vanessa MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 155,73 375,54 371,27 407,42 364,82 360,81 398,64   40:34,42 

27 E 59 Sellmayer Florian Stein Kevin 0 0 0 154,73 368,53 361,22 427,46 359,22 359,62 420,35 20 41:11,33 

28 E 72 Drexler Matthias Hausladen Philipp MSC Hohenwarth 0 0 161,32 389,92 380,46 432,12 370,76 375,16 421,89   42:11,83 

29 E 48 Scheinpflug Karl-H. Schüppscheck Thomas 0 15613 15614 157,26 388,48 391,74 429,39 373,07 374,66 421,51   42:16,31 

30 E 58 Kleinwächter Thom Kleinwächter Andrea 0 0 0 132,72 336,25 323,09 359,45 327,44 313,16 900,00   44:52,32 

 
  42 Bardehle Alexandra Zimmermann Yvonne Chaos Racing Team 16122 16146 152,01 389,41 402,61 426,70 387,38 376,06     ADW 

 
  69 Bardehle Steve Schönborn Jeremie CRT Wonsheim 0 0 147,20 

 
    357,20 356,58 540,57   ADW 

 
  43 Baumeister Karl Sußmann Sven MSC Mamming 15935 15936 240,00               ADW 
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Klasse 10 

Rang Pl. 
Start 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM 
Nr. 

Beifahr. 
1. 

WP 
2. 

WP 
3. 

WP 
4. 

WP 
5. 

WP 
6. 

WP 
7. 

WP 

Straf
- 

zeit 
Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 75 Haselbeck Maximilian Haselbeck Alexander MSF Piegendorf 13934 14219 146,36 354,37 340,93 356,37 343,97 328,80 347,47   36:58,45 

2 G 79 Daffner Markus Fischer Josef MSF Piegendorf 14036 0 168,43 340,87 334,58 371,61 340,63 319,08 361,75   37:17,13 

3 S 80 Leisering Wolf-Peter Heeg Christoph ASC Dingolfing 0 0 142,56 366,31 376,43 396,27 352,62 344,61 371,52   39:10,51 

4 S 73 Schädel Joachim Melzl Christoph 0 16026 16030 150,39 360,54 345,93 397,52 344,92 355,18 412,25   39:26,92 

5 B 76 Eckart Rene Eckart Maria Chaos Racing  15956 0 140,25 419,60 356,07 378,26 1135,19 345,96 369,33 240 56:24,93 

6 B 74 Oest Marc Oest Thomas MSC Ramberg 15631 15630 137,52 960,00 750,00 900,00 377,53 343,04 350,33   01:03:38,73 

    78 Kitzinger Alexander Stadlöder Michael MSC Mmaming 0 0 145,44 358,34 344,00           ADW 

    77 Testa Donato Habrunner André MSC Mamming 0 0 137,49 359,60             ADW 
 
 

Klasse 11 

Rang Pl. 

Sta
rt. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM 
Nr. 

Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahre

r 
1. 

WP 
2. 

WP 
3. 

WP 
4. 

WP 
5. 

WP 
6. 

WP 
7. 

WP 

Stra
f- 

zeit 
Ges. 
Zeit 

1 G 95 "Andersson Emil" "Svensson Björn" Swedish Senior Rallyeteam 0 0 129,55 321,69 298,77 336,42 310,61 300,80 333,15   33:51,15 

2 G 86 Kraus Karl Kraus Steffi MSC Jura 16178 0 143,35 334,49 324,02 352,09 320,58 303,11 345,77   35:23,58 

3 G 83 Herler Bernd Bratfisch-Belz Thomas AC Gunzenhausen 15794 40075 133,82 339,41 318,08 367,83 321,19 310,10 362,96   35:53,56 

4 S 90 Klotz Michael Eichhorner Christoph MSC Wipptal/RaceRentAustr 0 0 154,83 336,08 328,82 356,43 321,10 315,96 349,86   36:03,25 

5 S 84 Michel Torsten Hinrichs Anna RG Gaas 14855 15985 128,32 349,61 323,09 376,84 327,15 342,58 366,98   36:54,75 

6 S 92 Krämer Norbert Fuchs Andreas MSC Neuhausen München 0 0 137,98 322,52 346,44 367,98 323,45 323,48 364,20 40 37:06,23 

7 B 88 Fiedler Andreas Schmidt Heinz MSC Mamming 0 0 134,39 337,80 371,27 373,07 329,52 327,98 362,70   37:16,91 

8 B 81 Bannwarth Manfred Rieth Bernd MSC Hornberg 15812 16125 145,75 360,61 334,91 371,37 339,91 324,97 371,64   37:29,34 

9 B 94 Bornschlegl Karl Buchmeier Josef 0 0 0 137,24 357,69 350,66 382,02 353,07 348,97 382,09   38:31,92 

10 B 93 Rackow Manfred Streu Tanja MSC Mamming/Rackow Msp 0 0 157,50 385,95 372,17 409,79 368,31 358,64 418,53   41:11,09 

    82 Schulze Stefan Kuhn Lisa MSC Mamming 15615 16075 126,23 310,94 302,29 333,22 313,00       ADW 

    85 Köhler Stephan Schachtner Michaela MSC Mamming 15208 16147 144,69 333,93 326,29 381,96 332,95       ADW 

    89 Erdödy Alex Shiel Graham MC Neuhausen 0 0 152,55               ADW 
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Gruppenwertung  Gruppe 1 
 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 21 Biendl Willibald Stephan Johannes MSC Mamming 14763 16155 37:07,37 

2 22 Knese Michael Knese Fabian UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 15353 15997 37:20,32 

3 10 Heider Thomas Zuckermeier Hans- Josef AC Gunzenhausen 12460 12339 38:21,52 

4 17 Funk Christian Schnelle Enrico AC Gunzenhausen 13818 14912 38:23,39 

5 24 Paul Gerhard Paul Jana Funk Motorsport 16128 16127 38:27,38 

6 26 Bayer Markus Lang Dominik MSC El Diabolo 14882 14881 38:46,31 

7 15 Madl Josef Peuker Stefanie MSG Hutthurm 0 0 39:02,24 

8 11 Stöttner Sabine Sagmeister Michael MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 39:15,12 

9 13 Oberneder Josef Krenn Christina SWF Weidwies 14172 14748 39:26,42 

10 3 Junk Christian Schmitz Thomas MSC Adenau/MSC Oberehe 15981 16033 39:41,19 

11 16 Wallner Michael Miedl Regina MSC Emmersdorf/AC Deg 0 0 39:41,45 

12 18 Klemm Marcus Barl Janine 0 15960 16126 39:52,47 

13 1 Schulze Enrico Schnelle Marina Boxenstop Regensburg 15209 14499 39:55,69 

14 9 Venter Alexander Orlikowski Anna-Lisa MSC Zorn 15075 16167 41:09,70 

15 14 Knorr Christopher Kattinger Tim MSC Jura 14253 16268 41:11,73 

16 12 Schuhmacher Marcel Schuhmacher Helmut ADAC-OC-SHA 0 0 41:26,30 

17 2 Würf Roland Eindl Martin MSC Mamming 15799 15989 42:53,69 

18 6 Haderlein Timo Haderlein Jan AC Gunzenhausen 15359 15792 42:55,73 

19 19 Klump Markus Spreitzer Stefanie Plöger Motorsport 14965 14964 43:25,25 

20 25 Humburg Korbinian Pöschl Manfred 0 0 0 43:58,83 

21 20 Riedler Manuel Haller Melanie MSC Mamming/SCC Grünthal 14770 15542 48:23,04 

  23 Kühnlein Matthias Stör Andreas AC Gunzenhausen 0 0 ADW 

  4 Debnar Christian Simon Becht Ronny 0 16141 0 ADW 

  5 Schwaiger Viktoria Schwaiger Siegfried SCC Grünthal 16168 14939 ADW 

  7 Lockstet Sebastian "Solveig Anni" MC Lützkendorf e.V. 14869 15476 ADW 

  8 Neumaier Martin Bauer Jennifer MSC Mamming 16132 16133 ADW 
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Gruppenwertung  Gruppe 2 
 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 71 Gerst Andreas Rath Dietmar MSC Ramberg 0 0 34:40,94 

2 56 Hettenbach Tom Zaiß Robin HWRT Wohlmuthausen 0 0 36:32,73 

3 63 Krückl Patrick Graßl Maria MSG Hutthurm/AC Deggendorf 0 0 36:35,29 

4 39 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 15796 15795 36:50,88 

5 53 Raffel Stefan Schneider Uwe MSC Potzberg 15074 15204 36:53,49 

6 75 Haselbeck Maximilian Haselbeck Alexander MSF Piegendorf 13934 14219 36:58,45 

7 54 Spieß Jürgen Wythe Axel MSC Mamming 12467 12778 37:00,16 

8 41 Glatzel Tina Glatzel Tobias UMC Ulm/MCE Einsingen 16020 16019 37:04,14 

9 79 Daffner Markus Fischer Josef MSF Piegendorf 14036 0 37:17,13 

10 67 Russ Armin Reinhardt Andreas MSC Untergröningen 0 0 37:22,59 

11 62 Bonn Dennis Goldhausen Kai RG Gaas 0 0 37:39,33 

12 34 Schweiger Andreas Lange Nina SCC Grünthal/MSC Mamming 15412 15055 37:40,02 

13 51 Hofmann Robin Hofmann Nicole ASC Rheingau 15347 40074 37:51,61 

14 66 Funk Benjamin Prinner Michael AC Gunzenhausen 14771 14966 37:54,10 

15 61 Henning Mario Schmittel Niklas MSC Rettert 0 0 37:55,99 

16 55 Zöls Tobias Baumgartner Anna-Maria MSC Ememrsdorf 0 0 37:59,40 

17 68 Bretzner Stefan Heller Melanie AC Deggendorf/MSC Straubing 0 0 38:03,43 

18 47 Möller Jochem Fruzinsky Jörg MSC Jura 15337 12429 38:30,16 

19 64 Enderlein Johannes Koch Diana MSC Jura 20074 0 38:31,37 

20 52 Herzog Louis Wegerhoff Patric 0 16023 16148 38:41,75 

21 50 Elliott Michael Müller Brigitte MC Lauf 15635 0 38:58,69 

22 57 Schug Steven Litzius Mandy MSC Obere-Nahe 0 14447 39:03,11 

23 70 Geist Toni Reinmann Ernst  HWRT Wohlmuthausen 0 0 39:06,63 

24 80 Leisering Wolf-Peter Heeg Christoph ASC Dingolfing 0 0 39:10,51 

25 40 Schachtner Johann Schachtner Michaela MSC Mamming/MSC Emmersd 12813 16143 39:24,26 

26 73 Schädel Joachim Melzl Christoph 0 16026 16030 39:26,92 

27 45 Klenke Detlef Hoffmann Sylvia 0 16144 0 39:31,21 

28 44 Mark Marcus Mark Hans-Joachim AMC Duisburg 16130 15966 39:37,95 

29 38 Swarovsky Tim Popelka Florian 0 0 0 39:40,42 

30 60 Wagenlender Dominik Kästner Johannes Franken Querulanten 0 0 39:45,41 

31 46 Kohl Bernd Keil Tobias ASC Wilhelmsfeld 15818 0 39:59,57 

32 35 Plattner Lena Weiß Julia MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 40:22,02 

33 65 Hofbauer Josef Bommel Vanessa MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 40:34,42 

34 37 Mutz Alexander Tuchek Christoph MSC Dreiburgenland 0 0 40:39,79 

35 28 Merk Constantin Miller Henry RTC Hesselberg 16028 16027 40:41,11 

36 29 Thiel Rainer Thiel Daniel MSC Jura 12291 15785 40:50,86 

37 59 Sellmayer Florian Stein Kevin 0 0 0 41:11,33 

38 32 Gärtner Daniel Gärtner Yvonne IMS Schlierbachtal 15636 15637 41:31,89 

39 27 Sarkowski Alfred Gronenberg Jörg Selzer Team 16011 16137 41:59,56 

40 72 Drexler Matthias Hausladen Philipp MSC Hohenwarth 0 0 42:11,83 

41 48 Scheinpflug Karl-H Schüppscheck Thomas 0 15613 15614 42:16,31 

42 58 Kleinwächter Thomas Kleinwächter Andrea 0 0 0 44:52,32 

43 30 Manuil Mihai Brad Aurora 0 16232 0 50:46,97 

44 76 Eckart Rene Eckart Maria Chaos Racing Team 15956 0 56:24,93 

45 74 Oest Marc Oest Thomas MSC Ramberg 15631 15630 1:03:38,73 

  78 Kitzinger Alexander Stadlöder Michael MSC Mmaming 0 0 ADW 

  77 Testa Donato Habrunner André MSC Mamming 0 0 ADW 

  42 Bardehle Alexandra Zimmermann Yvonne Chaos Racing Team 16122 16146 ADW 

  69 Bardehle Steve Schönborn Jeremie CRT Wonsheim 0 0 ADW 

  43 Baumeister Karl Sußmann Sven MSC Mamming 15935 15936 ADW 

  31 Bauer Tobias Lenhardt Klaus IMS Schlierbachtal 15638 15639 ADW 
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Gruppenwertung  Gruppe 3 
 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

Ges. 
Zeit 

1 95 "Andersson Emil" "Svensson Björn" Swedish Senior Rallyeteam 0 0 33:51,15 

2 86 Kraus Karl Kraus Steffi MSC Jura 16178 0 35:23,58 

3 83 Herler Bernd Bratfisch-Belz Thomas AC Gunzenhausen 15794 40075 35:53,56 

4 90 Klotz Michael Eichhorner Christoph MSC Wipptal/RaceRentAust 0 0 36:03,25 

5 84 Michel Torsten Hinrichs Anna RG Gaas 14855 15985 36:54,75 

6 92 Krämer Norbert Fuchs Andreas MSC Neuhausen München 0 0 37:06,23 

7 88 Fiedler Andreas Schmidt Heinz MSC Mamming 0 0 37:16,91 

8 81 Bannwarth Manfred Rieth Bernd MSC Hornberg 15812 16125 37:29,34 

9 94 Bornschlegl Karl Buchmeier Josef 0 0 0 38:31,92 

10 93 Rackow Manfred Streu Tanja MSC Mamming/Rackow Msp. 0 0 41:11,09 

  82 Schulze Stefan Kuhn Lisa MSC Mamming 15615 16075 ADW 

  85 Köhler Stephan Schachtner Michaela MSC Mamming 15208 16147 ADW 

  89 Erdödy Alex Shiel Graham MC Neuhausen 0 0 ADW 

 
 
 
 
 
 


